DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
CHURCH HILL ANTIQUES CENTRE LIMITED
CHURCH HILL ANTIQUES CENTRE LIMITED

CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH HILL CLOSE
COMPANY LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

CHURCH HOUSE FURNITURE MAKERS LTD.
CHURCHILL AIRPORTS LIMITED
CHURCHILL & CHURCHILL LIMITED
CHURCHILL & SIM LIMITED
CHURCHILL BUSINESS PARK LIMITED
CHURCHILL BUSINESS PARK LIMITED
CHURCHILL CHINA PLC
CHURCHILL COURT (BISHOPSPARK)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHURCHILL COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHILL COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHILL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

CHURCHILL FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
CHURCHILL HEALTHCARE LIMITED
CHURCHILL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

CHURCHILL

INVESTMENTS PLC

CHURCHILL MATHS LIMITED

CHURCHILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHURCHILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHURCHILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHURCHILL®"S PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHILLS-SERVICES UK LTD

CHURCH
CHURCH

IN SOCIETY
IN SOCIETY
CHURCH IN SOCIETY
CHURCH IN SOCIETY
CHURCHLAND LTD.

CHURCH LANE ANTIQUES LIMITED

CHURCH LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CHALFONT ST PETER) LIMITED

CHURCH LEIGH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHURCHMAN LIMITED

CHURCHMANS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS

LIMITED

CHURCHMANS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS

LIMITED

CHURCHMANS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS

LIMITED

CHURCH MATTERS LTD

05452834
05452834
05802126

05802126

05802126

05802126

05802126

05802126

05802126

03439169
05330492
03849761
03472820
03155006
03155006
02709505
02710055

05830139
05830139
02718450

06032034
06734183
06734183
03125227
05938350
06260865
06260865
06260865
02807503
06705936
04299539
04299539
04299539
04299539
02899619
05912870
02539105

05823872
04746799
05389256
05389256
05389256

04755027

(02)
(€3)
€3

€2
€3
€3
(02)
€
€3

(01)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(02)

(€3)
(D2)
€3)

(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(D1)
(b1)
(€3)
(D2)
(ED)
(F4)
(1)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2
(€2)
(b1)
(D1)
(CIY)

(D2)
(02)
(02
€3)
€3

©2)

01/06/2010
28/05/2010
26/05/2010

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

01/06/2010
28/05/2010
0170672010
26/05/2010
30/05/2010
3070572010
26/05/2010
26/05/2010

28/05/2010
28/05/2010
0170672010

28/05/2010
26/05/2010
26/05/2010
01/06/2010
31/05/2010
3170572010
3170572010
31/05/2010
27/05/2010
27/05/2010
27/05/2010
27/05/2010
27/05/2010
27/05/2010
28/05/2010
27/05/2010
26/05/2010

27/05/2010
27/05/2010
28/05/2010
28/05/2010
28/05/2010

26/05/2010

CHURCH FARM LIMITED

CHURCHFIELD MANSIONS RTM COMPANY LTD

CHURCHFIELDS (RODE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHFORD FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
CHURCHGATE PROPERTY &
LIMITED

INVESTMENT

CHURCHGATE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCH MATTERS LTD

CHURCH MEADOW (NORTHREPPS)

RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPAN
LIMITED

CHURCHMILL LIMITED

CHURCH OF ENGLAND ACADEMY SERVICES

LIMITED

CHURCH OF ENGLAND ACADEMY SERVICES

LIMITED

CHURCH OF ENGLAND ACADEMY SERVICES

LIMITED
THE CHURCH OF LONDON PUBLISHING
LIMITED
CHURCH OF TRANCE LIMITED
CHURCH RESOURCE MINISTRIES
CHURCH STREET ANTIQUES LIMITED
CHURCH STREET PUB CO LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW ALTON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW ALTON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHVIEW ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

LIMITED

CHURCH VIEW (HALSTEAD) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW HEALTH CARE LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW HEALTH CARE LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW LANDSCAPES LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW LANDSCAPES LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED
CHURCH WALK VETERINARY CENTRE
LIMITED
CHURCH WALK VETERINARY CENTRE
LIMITED
CHURCHWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHURCHWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHURCHWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHURCHWOOD RENOVATIONS LTD
CHURCHWOOD RENOVATIONS LTD
CHURCHWOOD RENOVATIONS LTD
CHURCH WOOD SHOOT LIMITED
CHURN VALLEY SERVICES LIMITED
CHURTONS LIMITED
CHURTON PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
CHURTON PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

05903858
07202301
04473834

01294529

04450447

02404142
04755027
05966336

03666867
06427564

06427564

06427564

05813483

07247407
05081532
03294957
04683712
07265257

07265257

02139075

06922316

07268644
07268644
05991543
05991543
05109155

05460846

05460846

04957317
04957317
04957317
04215307
04215307
04215307
05361940
05622758
02081884
05140172

05140172

(01)
(02)
(CIY)

(CIY)
(CIY)

(01)
(€3)
(EL)

(B4)
€2

€
€2
(82)

(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
((3D)

(B
(CIY)
(CID)

(1)
(B1)
(©2)
(€3)
(©2)

(CXY)
(®2)

(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
€3

©2)

29/05/2010
0170672010
28/05/2010

27/05/2010

26/05/2010

26/05/2010
26/05/2010
27/05/2010

28/05/2010
28/05/2010

28/05/2010

28/05/2010

26/05/2010

27/05/2010
26/05/2010
27/05/2010
28/05/2010
26/05/2010

26/05/2010

27/05/2010

26/05/2010

01/06/2010
01/06/2010
01/06/2010
28/05/2010
28/05/2010

27/05/2010

27/05/2010

28/05/2010
27/05/2010
27/05/2010
0170672010
01/06/2010
0170672010
26/05/2010
0170672010
26/05/2010
0170672010

0170672010



