DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
CHURCH HILL ANTIQUES CENTRE LIMITED			CHURCH FARM LIMITED	05903858	(D1) 29/05/2010
CHURCH HILL ANTIQUES CENTRE LIMITED		(C3) 28/05/2010			(D2) 01/06/2010
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05802126	(C3) 26/05/2010	CHURCHFIELDS (RODE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04473834	(D1) 28/05/2010
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05802126	(C2) 26/05/2010		01294529	(D1) 27/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		(,,,	LIMITED		(,,,,
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05802126	(C3) 26/05/2010	CHURCHGATE PROPERTY & INVESTMENT	04450447	(D1) 26/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		(,,	LIMITED		(,,,
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05802126	(C3) 26/05/2010		02404142	(D1) 26/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			CHURCH MATTERS LTD	04755027	(C3) 26/05/2010
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05802126	(D2) 26/05/2010		05966336	(E1) 27/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPAN		
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05802126	(C2) 26/05/2010			
COMPANY LIMITED			CHURCHMILL LIMITED	03666867	(B4) 28/05/2010
CHURCH HILL CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05802126	(C3) 26/05/2010	CHURCH OF ENGLAND ACADEMY SERVICES	06427564	(C2) 28/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			LIMITED		
CHURCH HOUSE FURNITURE MAKERS LTD.	03439169	(D1) 01/06/2010	CHURCH OF ENGLAND ACADEMY SERVICES	06427564	(C2) 28/05/2010
CHURCHILL AIRPORTS LIMITED	05330492	(D1) 28/05/2010	LIMITED		
CHURCHILL & CHURCHILL LIMITED	03849761	(D1) 01/06/2010	CHURCH OF ENGLAND ACADEMY SERVICES	06427564	(C2) 28/05/2010
CHURCHILL & SIM LIMITED	03472820	(D1) 26/05/2010	LIMITED		
CHURCHILL BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	03155006	(D2) 30/05/2010	THE CHURCH OF LONDON PUBLISHING	05813483	(B2) 26/05/2010
CHURCHILL BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	03155006	(C3) 30/05/2010	LIMITED		
CHURCHILL CHINA PLC	02709505	(C2) 26/05/2010	CHURCH OF TRANCE LIMITED	07247407	(C2) 27/05/2010
CHURCHILL COURT (BISHOPSPARK)	02710055	(D2) 26/05/2010	CHURCH RESOURCE MINISTRIES	05081532	(C2) 26/05/2010
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED			CHURCH STREET ANTIQUES LIMITED	03294957	(D1) 27/05/2010
CHURCHILL COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	05830139	(C3) 28/05/2010	CHURCH STREET PUB CO LIMITED	04683712	(D1) 28/05/2010
CHURCHILL COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	05830139	(D2) 28/05/2010	CHURCH VIEW ALTON MANAGEMENT	07265257	(C1) 26/05/2010
CHURCHILL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	02718450	(C3) 01/06/2010	COMPANY LIMITED		
LIMITED			CHURCH VIEW ALTON MANAGEMENT	07265257	(B1) 26/05/2010
CHURCHILL FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	06032034	(D2) 28/05/2010			
CHURCHILL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	06734183	(C2) 26/05/2010	CHURCHVIEW ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	02139075	(D1) 27/05/2010
CHURCHILL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	06734183	(C2) 26/05/2010	LIMITED		
CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS PLC	03125227	(D1) 01/06/2010	CHURCH VIEW (HALSTEAD) MANAGEMENT	06922316	(D1) 26/05/2010
CHURCHILL MATHS LIMITED	05938350	(D1) 31/05/2010	COMPANY LIMITED		
CHURCHILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06260865	(C3) 31/05/2010	CHURCH VIEW HEALTH CARE LIMITED	07268644	(C1) 01/06/2010
CHURCHILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(D2) 31/05/2010		07268644	(B1) 01/06/2010
CHURCHILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(E1) 31/05/2010		05991543	(D2) 01/06/2010
CHURCHILL'S PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED		(F4) 27/05/2010		05991543	(C3) 28/05/2010
CHURCHILLS-SERVICES UK LTD	06705936	(D1) 27/05/2010		05109155	(D2) 28/05/2010
CHURCH IN SOCIETY	04299539	(C2) 27/05/2010			
CHURCH IN SOCIETY	04299539	(C2) 27/05/2010		05460846	(D1) 27/05/2010
CHURCH IN SOCIETY	04299539	(C2) 27/05/2010			
CHURCH IN SOCIETY	04299539	(C2) 27/05/2010		05460846	(D2) 27/05/2010
CHURCHLAND LTD.	02899619	(D1) 28/05/2010	LIMITED		
CHURCH LANE ANTIQUES LIMITED	05912870	(D1) 27/05/2010		04957317	(D2) 28/05/2010
CHURCH LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02539105	(D1) 26/05/2010		04957317	(C3) 27/05/2010
(CHALFONT ST PETER) LIMITED			CHURCHWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04957317	(C3) 27/05/2010
CHURCH LEIGH MANAGEMENT LIMITED			CHURCHWOOD RENOVATIONS LTD	04215307	(D2) 01/06/2010
CHURCHMAN LIMITED	04746799		CHURCHWOOD RENOVATIONS LTD	04215307	(C3) 01/06/2010
CHURCHMANS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS	05389256	(D2) 28/05/2010	CHURCHWOOD RENOVATIONS LTD	04215307	(C3) 01/06/2010
LIMITED	0500055		CHURCH WOOD SHOOT LIMITED	05361940	(C2) 26/05/2010
CHURCHMANS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS	05389256	(C3) 28/05/2010	CHURN VALLEY SERVICES LIMITED	05622758	(D1) 01/06/2010
LIMITED	05200056		CHURTONS LIMITED	02081884	(D1) 26/05/2010
CHURCHMANS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS	05389256	(C3) 28/05/2010		05140172	(C3) 01/06/2010
LIMITED	04755007	(D))) () () () () () ()	LIMITED	05140170	(D) 01/06/0010
CHURCH MATTERS LTD	04755027	(DZ) 26/05/2010	CHURTON PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05140172	(D2) 01/06/2010
			LIMITED		